
BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

OF THE STATE OF MISSOURI 

 

In the Matter of Lake Region Water and Sewer )  

Company’s Application to Implement a General  )  Case No. SR-2013-0459  

Increase in Water and Sewer Service   )  

 

 

In the Matter of Lake Region Water and Sewer  )  

Company’s Application to Implement a General  )  Case No. WR-2013-0461  

Increase in Water and Sewer Service   )  

 

LAKE REGION WATER & SEWER COMPANY'S 

EXHIBIT LIST  

 

  Exhibit Number  Description 

 

 Lake Region Exh. No. 1 John Summers, Direct Testimony 

 Lake Region Exh. No. 2 John Summers, Rebuttal Testimony 

 Lake Region Exh. No. 3 John Summers, Surrebuttal Testimony 

 Lake Region Exh. No. 4 Vernon Stump, Surrebuttal Testimony 

 Lake Region Exh. No. 5 Michael Gorman, Rebuttal Testimony 

 Lake Region Exh. No. 6 Affidavit of Timothy Gervy 

 

Lake Region Water & Sewer Company reserves the right to offer additional exhibits in 

sequential order as necessary during the evidentiary hearing and specifically may add to this 

exhibit list: 1)  any joint stipulation of facts offered or previously filed by the parties; 2)  exhibits 

identified during hearing by the Commission or any party; and 3) exhibits used or referred to by 

any party during examination or impeachment of any witness.    
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Respectfully submitted, 

 

 

/s/ Mark W. Comley    

Mark W. Comley       Mo. Bar  28847 

Newman, Comley & Ruth P.C. 

601 Monroe Street, Suite 301 

P.O. Box 537 

Jefferson City, MO  65102-0537 

(573) 634-2266 (voice) 

(573) 636-3306 (facsimile) 

comleym@ncrpc.com 

 

Attorneys for Lake Region Water & Sewer Co. 

 

 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 

I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the above and foregoing document was 

sent via email, on this 14
th

 day of February, 2014, to:  

 

Amy Moore at  Amy.Moore@psc.mo.gov;  

General Counsel’s Office at staffcounselservice@psc.mo.gov;  

Christina Baker at christina.baker@ded.mo.gov;  

Office of Public Counsel at opcservice@ded.mo.gov; 

Michael Bushmann at Michael.Bushmann@psc.mo.gov ; 

Robert Kenney, robert.kenney@psc.mo.gov; 

Stephen Stoll steve.stoll@psc.mo.gov; 

William Kenney bill.kenney@psc.mo.gov ; 

Daniel Hall daniel.hall@psc.mo.gov . 

 

 

/s/ Mark W. Comley   
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